Amateur Bowlers Tour
FOURTH STREET
NAME

1 ROW WOODS
2 BOBBY PRYOR
3 ADRYAN CHUA-DEE

CHAMPION SHIRT

PAID OUT SINCE 1-1983
NEW PAID OUT TOTAL

BAY
16 ENTRIES

CITY

HAYWARD
SAN JOSE
NEWARK

$1,070.00
$60.00

$14,969,759.00
$14,970,889.00

PRIZE

$400.00
$200.00
$120.00

$720.00

CONCORD CA
9/7/125 MEGA

POT

$200.00
$100.00
$50.00

$350.00

TOTAL
TOTAL

$600.00
$300.00
$170.00

$1,070.00



