



Amateur Bowlers Tour		BAY	CONCORD CA		
FOURTH STREET		16 ENTRIES	9/7/25	MEGA	TOTAL
NAME		CITY	PRIZE	POT	TOTAL
1 <b>ROW WOODS</b>		<b>HAYWARD</b>	<b>\$400.00</b>	<b>\$200.00</b>	<b>\$600.00</b>
2 <b>BOBBY PRYOR</b>		<b>SAN JOSE</b>	<b>\$200.00</b>	<b>\$100.00</b>	<b>\$300.00</b>
3 <b>ADRYAN CHUA-DEE</b>		<b>NEWARK</b>	<b>\$120.00</b>	<b>\$50.00</b>	<b>\$170.00</b>
<b>CHAMPION SHIRT</b>		<b>\$1,070.00</b>	<b>\$720.00</b>	<b>\$350.00</b>	<b>\$1,070.00</b>
<b>PAID OUT SINCE 1-1983</b>		<b>\$60.00</b>			
<b>NEW PAID OUT TOTAL</b>		<b>\$14,969,759.00</b>			
		<b>\$14,970,889.00</b>			